
SPBC Classic 2020 100 Mile (Official)

Palmetto's Manatee County Fairgrounds

1303 17th St W

Palmetto, FL  34221

For Emergencies Call 911 then SAG # (727) 648-9746

A. SAG Stop Terra Ceia

B. SAG Stop Fish Camp Outbound

C. SAG Stop Fish Camp Inbound

D. SAG Gamble Creek Farm

E. SAG Stop Peace Rive Coop Outbound

F. Sag Stop Peace River Coop Inbound

For Emergencies Call 911 then SAG # (727) 648-9746



SPBC Classic 2020 100 Mile (Official)

Dist Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 L onto 13th Ave W 0.1

0.2 R onto 17th St W 1.9

2.1 L onto 16th Ave E/Canal Rd 2.0

4.1 L onto 49th St E 1.0

5.1 R onto US-19 N 0.5

5.6 R onto 61st St E/Palm View Rd 0.7

6.3 L onto Bayshore Rd 0.8

7.1 Slight L on Bishop Harbor Rd 0.3

7.3 Slight L onto 77th St E 0.9

8.3 Becomes Terra Ceia Rd 0.5

8.8 CAUTION! WATCH TRAFFIC!

Straight across US19

1.5

10.3 R onto 63rd St W/Bayshore Dr 0.9

11.1 R into Sag Stop #1 1.4

12.5 CAUTION! WATCH TRAFFIC!

Straight across US19

0.7

13.2 R onto 77th St W 1.0

14.2 L onto Bayshore Rd/Old U.S 41 S 0.2

14.2 miles.  +68/-70 feet

Dist Note Next

14.4 L onto 79th St E 0.4

14.8 Becomes Bishop Harbor Rd 2.1

16.9 CAUTION! WATCH FOR

TRAFFIC! Cross US41 onto

Moccasin Wallow Rd

0.8

17.6 L onto 36th Ave E/Bud Rhoden Rd 1.5

19.1 R onto Buckeye Rd 3.3

22.5 R onto Carter Rd 1.9

24.3 R onto Moccasin Wallow Rd 2.8

27.1 L onto 36th Ave E 1.8

28.9 L onto 69th St E 0.5

29.4 L into SAG stop #2 2.8

32.2 L onto Erie Rd 3.4

35.5 R onto US-301 S 0.7

36.3 At FLASHING LIGHT turn L onto

CR 675

11.1

47.4 R into SAG Stop #3 0.0

47.4 R onto FL-64 W 0.5

47.9 L onto CR675 5.3

33.7 miles.  +306/-265 feet

Dist Note Next

53.2 CAUTION! Turn L onto FL-70 2.4

55.6 R onto Verna Rd 2.6

58.2 L onto Historic Florida 780

E/Singletary Rd

1.5

59.7 Becomes Betts Rd 2.3

62.0 CAUTION! Turn L onto FL-70 W 3.5

65.5 R onto Verna Bethany Rd 6.0

71.5 CAUTION! Turn L onto FL-64 1.8

73.3 R onto CR673 then L into SAG #4 7.2

80.5 L onto N Rye Rd 0.5

80.9 R onto Golf Course Rd 1.4

82.3 R into SAG Stop #5 2.1

84.5 L onto Fort Hamer Rd 0.6

85.1 R onto Old Tampa Rd 3.4

88.5 CAUTION! Cross US301 and

continue onto Erie Rd

2.1

90.6 L onto 69th St E 2.8

93.4 R into SAG Stop #6 0.5

45.4 miles.  +312/-371 feet

Dist Note Next

93.8 L onto 36 Ave E / Ellenton Gillette

Rd

1.2

95.0 R onto 49th St E/Experimental Rd 1.2

96.3 L onto 16th Ave E 2.0

98.3 R onto 17th St E 1.9

100.2 L onto 13th Ave W 0.1

100.3 R into fairgrounds 0.0

100.4 End of route 0.0

7.0 miles.  +23/-34 feet

For Emergencies Call 911 then SAG # (727) 648-9746


